                                   RN-174
www.rovingnetworks.com      rn-174-ds v1.1 6/1/2011
809 University Avenue • Los Gatos, CA 95032  • Tel (408) 395-6539 •  info@RovingNetworks.com
~ page 1 ~
WiFly GSX Super Module
Features
 Development board containing the RN-171
module, status LEDs, power regulator

factory default configuration will be RESTORED.  This is useful for cases where the module is mis-configured and
is no long responding.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RN-174-P RN-174 board with PCB trace antenna,  standard firmware
RN-174-W RN-174 board with wire antenna*, standard firmware
RN-174-U RN-174 board with U.FL. connector*, standard firmware
RN-174-C RN-174 board with chip antenna*, standard firmware
RN-174-K Development Kit  (Includes the RN-174 board and accessory cables)
RN-UFL-SMA6 6 inch cable with U.FL connector on one end and  SMA on the other
RN-SMA4-RP 4” external antenna with reverse polarity SMA connector.  Used with RN-UFL-SMA6
For other configurations, contact Roving Networks directly.
* For these non-standard configurations, please contact Roving Networks directly at